
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

MCA 6 - Blanquefort - 25 m
Libourne

04 JUIN      2023
Rendez-vous à 08h45 DEBUT 09h45

100 4N

50 Dos

100 Brasse

200 Dos

50 NL

DEMEZIL Belèn () ABHERVE GUEGUEN Ronin
(3361929) 
DUGENNE Nils () 
FAURE Paul () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

GAZIN Cloé () DE GUZMAN Antonin () 
ROSCOP Nolan (3055115) 

BUREAU Charlotte () 
CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAU Camille () 
PECHAUD Sam () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

BRUYEZ Maxime () 
CARIOU Jules () 
MAIXENT Colin () 
SCHWARTZ Léo () 

DEMEZIL Belèn () 
GAZIN Cloé () 

DUGENNE Nils () 
LEDOUX Noah () 

BUREAU Charlotte () 
CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAU Camille () 
PECHAUD Sam () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 

01:48:46 ::

01:43:75
01:49:47
01:39:84

::

00:48:93 00:56:29
01:02:94

01:53:41
01:42:22
02:13:02
02:18:68

::
01:55:14
02:21:33
01:57:35

01:59:39
02:02:35

::
02:52:80

03:55:89
03:30:77

::
03:37:03

00:44:13
00:39:29
00:43:97
00:46:61
00:46:61
00:48:81
00:49:67



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

MCA 6 - Blanquefort - 25 m
Libourne

04 JUIN      2023
Rendez-vous à 08h45 DEBUT 09h45

50 NL

25 Dos

25 PAP

4x50 BRA

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () ABHERVE GUEGUEN Ronin
(3361929) 
BRUYEZ Maxime () 
CARIOU Jules () 
DE GUZMAN Antonin () 
FAURE Paul () 
MAIXENT Colin () 
ROSCOP Nolan (3055115) 
SCHWARTZ Léo () 

BUREAU Charlotte () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAZIN Cloé () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

ABHERVE GUEGUEN Ronin
(3361929) 
CARIOU Jules () 
FAURE Paul () 
ROSCOP Nolan (3055115) 
SCHWARTZ Léo () 
ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Belèn () 
GAU Camille () 
PECHAUD Sam () 

BRUYEZ Maxime () 
DE GUZMAN Antonin () 
DUGENNE Nils () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
MAIXENT Colin () 
ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

00:50:25 00:49:65

00:43:98
00:43:49
00:45:33
00:42:20
00:45:42
00:53:48
00:54:82

::
00:24:76
00:27:30
00:21:07
00:24:59
00:23:85

::

00:21:60
::

00:25:64
00:25:75

::

::
::
::

00:25:47

::
00:33:74

::
::
::
::


